
 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD 
Limited Tender Enquiry (LTE) 

                                                                                                               
Tender No.: AB/481/2018                                                                                                                         Dated: 01-08-2018 

. 

Tender Details 

We intend to purchase following materials/items for Office, Controller of Examination. Kindly send your 
QUOTATION send lowest rates per unit alongwith terms and conditions in Sealed Cover addressed to Controller 

of Examinations, University of Allahabad by post so as to reach this office on or before 13.08.2018. 

 
THE WORD “QUOTATION”, OUR REFERENCE NUMBER AND DATE SHOULD BOLDLY BE MENTIONED 

ON THE COVER. 

Sl. 
No. 

Description of the Goods 
Quantity 
Required 

Estimated 
Rate per Unit 

Estimated 
Total Cost 

1. Window Air Conditioner 1.5 Ton Voltas 02 45000.00 90,000.00 

2. Split Air Condition 1.5 Ton Voltas 04 45000.00 2,00,000.00 

3. Voltas stabilizer 4.5/5 KVA (for ACs) 08 5000.00 40,000.00 

4. Split Air Condition 2.0 Ton Hitachi 02 55000.00 1,10,000.00 

   Estimated Amount 4,40,000.00 

 

’krsZ 

1. Tkh- ,l- Vh- dh iath;u la[;k izek.k&i= layXu djuk gksxkA 

2. vk;dj ,oa Tkh- ,l- Vh- izpfyr nj ds vuqlkj dVkSrh dh tk;sxhA 

3. dksVs’ku esa lkekxzh dh nh x;h njsa ,oa Tkh- ,l- Vh- njsa vyx&vyx n’kkZ;h tk; vU;Fkk vkids dksVs’ku ij fopkj ugh 

fd;k tk;sxk 

4. dksVs’ku ds lkFk :i;k 8800@& dk flD;ksfjVh cSad MªkQ~V@,Q-Mh-vkj- fo’ofo|ky; esa foRr vf/kdkjh ds ¼in½ uke ij 

layXu djuk gksxkA le; lhek ij lkekfxz;ksa dh vkiwfrZ u fd;s tkus ij tekurh /kujkf’k fo’ofo|ky; }kjk tCr dj yh 

tk;sxhA  

5. lacfU/kr lkekxzh dh vkiwfrZ vkns’k ds rhu fnuksa ds vUnj fo’ofo|ky; ijh{kk fu;a=d dk;kZy; esa djuh gksxhA 

 

uksV%& vki }kjk nhs x;h njksa ds vfrfjDr vU; fdlh izdkj dk dksbZ Hkqxrku ns; ugh gksxkA mijksDr ’krksZ ds vuq:i lkekxzh 

u ik;s tkus ij fo’ofo|ky; dk fdlh izdkj ds Hkqxrku dk nkf;Ro ugh gksxk vkSj lEcfU/kr QeZ dks vius O;; ij viuh 

lkekxzh okil ys tkuh gksxhA 

 

 

 

 

(Prof. H. S. Upadhyaya) 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Allahabad  


